5. Total Transportation 73,458.9 41,828.2 31,368.0 0.0 262.7

 6. SNG Premium 0.0 0.0

DEHYDRATION
 7.1 Demand 741.8 741.8
 7.2 Commodity 28.7 28.7

---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------
 7. Total Dehydration 770.5 741.8 28.7 0.0 0.0

 8. Total Union 81,260.8 46,748.4 34,249.7 0.0 262.7

TRANSCANADA
9.1 STS and Other 5,283.9 5,283.9

---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------
9. Total TransCanada 5,283.9 5,283.9 0.0 0.0 0.0

---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------
10. TOTAL STORAGE & TRANSP 46,843.3 133,388.0 68,290.7 64,834.7 0.0 262.7

11. Less Union M13 0.0 0.0

12. Less Union C1 (262.7) 0.0 (262.7)
---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------

13. COST TO OPERATIONS 46,843.3 133,125.3 68,290.7 64,834.7 0.0 0.0

EB-2006-0035 April 1, 2006 QRAM

Filed: 2006-04-21
EB-2005-0551
Exhibit C
Tab 2
Schedule 4
Appendix C

Ontario Utility Capital Structure
NGEIR Financial Impact On a Proforma Basis

Used to determine Revenue Requirement for Entrac reporting system

Col. 1 Col. 2 Col. 3

Line Exhibit Reference Indicated Return Return
No. Final Rate Order EB-2005-0001 Component Cost Rate Component Component

Appendix A.S5.P1  %   %   %   %

1. Long-term debt 60.01 7.44 4.46 4.46

2. Short-term debt 2.24 3.46 0.08 0.08

3. Total 62.25 4.54 4.54

4. Preference shares 2.75 5.00 0.14 0.22

5. Common equity 35.00 8.74 3.06 4.86

6. Total 100.00 7.74 9.62

Line
No. ($000's)

Cost of capital
1. Rate base $3,899.8
2 Required rate of return 9.62%
3. Cost of capital $375.2

Cost of service
4. O&M Incremental $400.0
5. Depreciation and amortization $866.4
6. Municipal and other taxes $11.5

7. Cost of service $1,277.9

8. Revenue requirement $1,653.1

9. Number of Customers 2,707.0

10. Derivation of Monthly Customer
Charge $50.89

 Updated: 2006-04-21
 EB-2005-0551
 Exhibit C
 Tab 3
  Schedule 1
 Page 1 of 11

Witnesses: M. Giridhar
 E. Overcast

RATE 316

Overview

1. The Company’s proposed, Rate 316 provides for a highly flexible, high deliverability,